
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

36 

64 

99 

31 

80 

96 

100 

4 

46 

7 

41 

52 

94 

44 

74 

68 

Name 

Neila BEATRIZ SANTOS 

Sara SANCHEZ 

Isis CARRENO 

Sara CABRINI 

Josephine BRUNO 

Roberta PONZIANI 

Ran YACHAY 

Aurelia CRUCIANI 

Maria Paula MEDINA ARIA 

Anna MERCURI 

Arianna BARALE 

Jessica HOWDEN 

Beatrice BARBERA 

Patricja SOWA 

Martina GUARINO 

Eugenia DE LUIGI 

Nat/FMN 

ESP 

ESP 

CHI 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ISR 

ITA 

COL 

ITA 

ITA 

RSF 

ITA 

POL 

ITA 

ITA 

Club Team 

Trasimeno 

511 Racing 

GP3 

Trasimeno 

Gradara 

MotoXRacing 

Runner Bike 

Team 03 

GP3 

MC Zeroamille 

VM Racing 

511 Racing 

GP3 

MotoXRacing 

Francini Corse 

VM Racing 

Vehicle 

Yamaha R3 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha R3 

Yamaha R3 

Yamaha R3 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 400 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha R3 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha R3 

Tyre 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Best Tm 

1:40.269 

1:41.579 

1:41.702 

1:42.076 

1:42.474 

1:42.682 

1:43.088 

1:43.164 

1:43.377 

1:44.455 

1:44.661 

1:45.245 

1:45.956 

1:46.411 

1:47.856 

1:49.640 

Diff 

1.310 

1.433 

1.807 

2.205 

2.413 

2.819 

2.895 

3.108 

4.186 

4.392 

4.976 

5.687 

6.142 

7.587 

9.371 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Printed: 24.6.2022. 12:44:02 
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FIM E Jury President: Cristian Farinelli 

AA Jury President: Goran Lovrić 

Clerk of the Course: Danijel Hatežić 

Orbits 
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FIM E CUP 701/03; 70/543 - AAIMC 10/1300 
3 - WOMEN´S EUROPEAN CUP 

Free Practice 2 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 12:15:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

24.6.2022. 12:15 


